
Trinity VW17 Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

EFFRA ROAD SW19 15 year old son has 
damaged a lock retrieving 
his bike. 

01/05/2023 
16:00:00 

01/05/2023 
16:10:00 

Trinity VW17 Personal Property THE BROADWAY SW19 Taking of Phone 04/05/2023 
15:00:00 

  

Trinity VW17 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CLARENCE ROAD SW19 SUSPECT has deliberately 
stolen vehicle reversing 
camera from vehicle whilst 
parked unattended at the 
venue. 

01/05/2023 
12:00:00 

06/05/2023 
07:00:00 

Trinity VW17 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

FARADAY ROAD SW19 Victims car was damaged by 
unknown suspect and his 
reversing camera stolen. 

06/05/2023 
14:00:00 

09/05/2023 
11:00:00 

Trinity VW17 Burglary - 
Residential 

MILTON ROAD SW19 Female stated that she has 
been returned to find items 
missing/stolen. 

13/05/2023 
21:33:00 

14/05/2023 
00:01:00 

Trinity VW17 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

LONDON ROAD SM4  Victim believes someone 
has walked into their 
property after finding all the 
lights on downstairs and 
evidence of a untidy search 

19/05/2023 
01:30:00 

  

Trinity VW17 Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

EFFRA ROAD SW19 Youths seen by victim on 
ringdoor bell trying to kick 
in front door caused the 
door to chip 

20/05/2023 
16:00:00 

20/05/2023 
16:00:00 

Trinity VW17 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

KINGS ROAD SW19 Unknown suspect has 
stolen victim's motor 
vehicle 

26/05/2023 
19:00:00 

26/05/2023 
20:00:00 

Trinity VW17 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

THE BROADWAY SW19 THEFT FROM VEHICLE 
SUSPECT NOT KNOWN 

25/05/2023 
00:01:00 

25/05/2023 
00:01:00 



Trinity VW17 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

SOUTH PARK ROAD SW19 Unknown suspect has 
approached venue from 
rear. Has climbed up 
through floor joists and 
entered house. Has then 
stolen a quantity of power 
tools from dining room and 
has left venue via ground 
floor window at rear. 

30/05/2023 
17:00:00 

31/05/2023 
08:00:00 

Trinity VW17 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

KOHAT ROAD SW19 Unknown suspect has 
crashed, failed to stop and 
decamped. Vehicle 
subsequently reported LOS 
by R/K who was away in 
Spain at the time he was 
notified by his Insurance 

27/05/2023 
01:03:00 

  

 


