Trinity	VW17	Criminal Damage To Other Bldg	EFFRA ROAD	SW19	15 year old son has damaged a lock retrieving	01/05/2023 16:00:00	01/05/2023 16:10:00
Trinity	VW17	Personal Property	THE BROADWAY	SW19	his bike. Taking of Phone	04/05/2023 15:00:00	
Trinity	VW17	Theft From Motor vehicle	CLARENCE ROAD	SW19	SUSPECT has deliberately stolen vehicle reversing camera from vehicle whilst parked unattended at the venue.	01/05/2023 12:00:00	06/05/2023 07:00:00
Trinity	VW17	Theft From Motor vehicle	FARADAY ROAD	SW19	Victims car was damaged by unknown suspect and his reversing camera stolen.	06/05/2023 14:00:00	09/05/2023 11:00:00
Trinity	VW17	Burglary - Residential	MILTON ROAD	SW19	Female stated that she has been returned to find items missing/stolen.	13/05/2023 21:33:00	14/05/2023 00:01:00
Trinity	VW17	Burglary in a Dwelling	LONDON ROAD	SM4	Victim believes someone has walked into their property after finding all the lights on downstairs and evidence of a untidy search	19/05/2023 01:30:00	
Trinity	VW17	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	EFFRA ROAD	SW19	Youths seen by victim on ringdoor bell trying to kick in front door caused the door to chip	20/05/2023 16:00:00	20/05/2023 16:00:00
Trinity	VW17	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	KINGS ROAD	SW19	Unknown suspect has stolen victim's motor vehicle	26/05/2023 19:00:00	26/05/2023 20:00:00
Trinity	VW17	Theft From Motor vehicle	THE BROADWAY	SW19	THEFT FROM VEHICLE SUSPECT NOT KNOWN	25/05/2023 00:01:00	25/05/2023 00:01:00

Trinity	VW17	Burglary in a	SOUTH PARK ROAD	SW19	Unknown suspect has	30/05/2023	31/05/2023
		Dwelling			approached venue from	17:00:00	08:00:00
					rear. Has climbed up		
					through floor joists and		
					entered house. Has then		
					stolen a quantity of power		
					tools from dining room and		
					has left venue via ground		
					floor window at rear.		
Trinity	VW17	Theft/Taking of	KOHAT ROAD	SW19	Unknown suspect has	27/05/2023	
		Motor vehicle			crashed, failed to stop and	01:03:00	
					decamped. Vehicle		
					subsequently reported LOS		
					by R/K who was away in		
					Spain at the time he was		
					notified by his Insurance		